2021 PCFR Race Results

Last Name First Name

Hartl Hannah
Gaede Paul
Gaede Cassie
Gaede Jack
Clementson Miraya
Clementson Weston
Hartl Mandy
Meidlinger Maddi
Meidlinger Joe
Meidlinger Joseph
Dosedel Lily
Dosedel Denise
Dosedel Jonah
Connaker Wally
Roubinek Janice
Hartl Alaina
Hartl Katie
Kleppe Linda
Hartl Henry
Kleppe Glen

8/7/2021

Age

Age Gender Distance Category

14 1 Mile

oM 1Mile

38

60 M 1 Mile

14-19
: 6-9
30-39
:10-14
5&U

: 10-14
40-49
6-9

: 50-59
: 6-9
14-19
50-59
: 20-29
. 70+
70+
6-9
40-49
60-69
: 6-9
M: 60-69

S TTTommm T TmTmS S S

Bib
Number
547
539
540
545
542
1770
556
552
550
551
543
541
544
538
566
555
554
549
546
559

Time
7:37

8:48

9:03

9:03

10:28
10:29
12:17
13:32
13:53
13:56
19:02
19:02
19:02
19:02
19:16

X X X X X

Overall
Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th Tie
11th Tie
11th Tie
11th Tie
15th

1 Mile: 5 & Under 6-9 10-14 15-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70+

1 Mile

Age
Placers

1st 1st Female
1st 1st Male
1st 2nd Female
1st 2nd Male
1st 3rd Female
2nd 3rd Male
1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st



2021 PCFR Race Results 5k Run

First Age Bib Overall

Last Name Name Age Gender Distance Category Number Time Place Age Placers
Olson Daniel 17 |M 5K Run M: 15-19 1751 17:57 1st 1st 1st Male
Goss Devin 15(M 5K Run M: 15-19 1766 20:32 2nd 2nd 2nd Male
Hartl Reese 15BN 5K Run  F: 15-19 1736  20:35 3rd st 1st Female
Smith Zach 18 (M 5K Run M: 15-19 1780 21:45 4th  x 3rd Male
Hartl Jeff 42 (M 5K Run M: 40-49 1738 21:54 5th 1st
Olson Kaitlin 15 5K Run F:15-19 1749 22:18 6th 2nd 2nd Female
Brown Rachel 14 5K Run F:10-14 1763 22:38 7th 1st 3rd Female
Belsheim Emma 15 5K Run F:15-19 1767 22:47 8th X
Dosedel Evan 22IM 5K Run M: 20-29 1771 24:19 9th 1st
Fenton Matthew 14| M 5K Run M: 10-14 1765 25:32 10 1st
Strandlund Kirstin 28BN 5K Run  F:20-29 1758  25:32 11 st
Sandmann Lucas 10 |M 5K Run M: 10-14 1756 25:42 12 2nd
Moore-Warneke Michail 30 5K Run F: 30-39 1747 25:58 13 1st
Goss Amber 40 5K Run F:40-49 1775 26:16 14 1st
McDaniel Noah 12'M 5K Run M: 10-14 1744 26:23 15 X
Mcdaniel Amy 40-5K Run F:40-49 1745 26:36 16 2nd
Olson Autumn 36 5K Run F:30-39 1750 26:49 17 2nd
Dosedel Michael 59 M 5K Run M: 50-59 1764 26:58 18 1st
Goss Rob 40 (M 5K Run M: 40-49 1776 27:34 19 2nd
Heinks Dan 64 M 5K Run M: 60-69 1739 28:55 20 1st
Hallan Chris 43'M 5K Run M: 40-49 1735 30:22 21 X
Boom Michael 58 M 5K Run M: 50-59 1768 30:23 22 2nd
Brinker Joshua 16 |M 5K Run M: 15-19 1769 31:04 23 X
Sandmann Thomas 9 M 5K Run M: 9&U 1754 31:17 24 1st
Sandmann Aron 41 M 5K Run M: 40-49 1762 31:19 25
Meidlinger Kari 43BN 5K Run  F:40-49 1778 31:26 26
Hogberg Caleb 13|M 5K Run M: 10-14 1740 31:44 27

8/7/2021



2021 PCFR Race Results

Last Name
Rank
Dickey
Williams
Masterson
Hogberg
Spahr
Faber
Heinks
Goss
Edaburn
Marek
Rank
Dickey
Gray
Schommer
Orchard
Meyer
Ones
Schleif
Holz
Samuelson
Schleif

8/7/2021

First
Name

Heather
Julie
Arianna
Matthew
Micah
Rob
Holly
Maranda
Sydney
Melissa
Judy
TJ
Sarah
Paige
Brooke
Amanda
Janine
Renee
Pam
Corey
Steven
Doug

Age
39
58
16
15
11
54
32
31
12
48
72
20
20
13
23
36
46
43
59
31
56
59

Gender Distance Category Number

<

<

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

Age Bib
F: 30-39 1782
F: 50-59 1783
F:15-19 1759
M: 15-19 1743
M: 10-14 1741
M: 50-59 1760
F: 30-39 1772
F: 30-39 1737
F:10-14 1773
F: 40-49 1779
F: 70+ 1748
M: 20-29 1781
F: 20-29 1784
F: 10-14 1774
F: 20-29 1755
F: 30-39 1777
F: 40-49 1746
F: 40-49 1752
F: 50-59 1761
M: 30-39 1742
M: 50-59 1753
M: 50-59 1757

Time
32:08
33:12
33:22
33:22
33:55
33:55
34:18
35:23
37:48
39:15
42:02
42:17
48:15

X X X X X X X X X

Overall
Place

28
29
31
30
33
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Age Placers
X
1st

X X X X X X

2nd

1st
2nd
2nd

X X X X X X X X X

5K/10k Run: 9 & Under 10-14 15-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70+



2021 PCFR Race Results

Last Name
Ovik
Ovik
Taylor
Hallan
Hallan

Lindstrom Bremer

Ojard
Ojard
Hong
Wagner
Ojard
Hong
Szczech
Odegard
Gudding
Draeger
Bloom
Morgan

8/7/2021

First Name
Mickey
Emily
Sarah
Becky
Jenna
Karin
Taylor
Chelsey
Christine
Deb
Emily
Lizzie
Rebekah
leah
Lynn
Rick
Jayne
Terese

Age Bib
Age Gender Distance Category Number

42 5K Walk  M: 30-49 834
42 5K Walk F: 30-49 829
37 5K Walk F: 30-49 1785
67 5K Walk F: 50-69 825
12 5K Walk F: 10-19 824
51 5K Walk F: 50-69 827
11 5K Walk F:10-19 831
38 5K Walk F: 30-49 837
33 5K Walk F: 30-49 826
61 5K Walk F: 50-69 835
13 5K Walk F: 10-19 833
6 5K Walk F: 9&U 828
33 5K Walk F: 30-49 830
37 5K Walk F: 30-49 836
75 5K Walk F: 70+ 823
64 5K Walk M: 50-69 822
66 5K Walk F: 50-69 821
61 5K Walk F: 50-69 832

5K Walk: 9 & Under 10-19 20-29 30-49 50-69 70+

Time
38:21
38:33
38:33
45:48
45:50
46:15
46:36
46:40
46:47
46:53
48:42
48:42
49:30
49:32
52:32
52:32
58:04

Overall
Place

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10
11
12
13
14
16
15
17

Age Placers
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd

5K Walk

1st Male

1st Female
2nd Female
3rd Female

2nd Male



2021 PCFR Race Results 10K Run

First Age Bib Overall
Last Name Name Age Gender Distance Category Number Time Place Age Placers
Strandiund  Colin 20l |10KRun M:20-29 561 44:54 st st 1st Male
Anderson Nikki 37 10K Run F: 30-39 536 55:26 2nd 1st 1st Female

Williams Alaina 43 10K Run F:40-49 560 56:19 3rd 1st 2nd Female
Oslin Heather 47 10K Run F: 40-49 563 56:52 4th 2nd 3rd Female
Kingen Jim 52M  |10KRun M:50-59 557 59:02 5th 1st 2nd Male
Woodruff Troy 57M  |10KRun M:50-59 562 66:05 6th  2nd 3rd Male
Otten Tanya 40 10KRun F:40-49 564 70:47 7th X

Leicach Donna 55 10K Run F: 50-59 553 70:58 8th 1st

Berchem Janeen 60 10K Run F: 60-69 537 70:58 9th 1st

Hogberg Joel 37M  10KRun M:30-39 548 86:03 10th st

5K/10k Run: 9 & Under 10-14 15-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70+

8/7/2021



