2021 PCFR Race Results 1 Mile

Last Name	First Name	Age	Gender	Distance	Age Category	Bib Number	Time	Overall Place	Age Placers	
Hartl	Hannah	14	F	1 Mile	F: 14-19	547	7:37	1st	1st	1st Female
Gaede	Paul	9	М	1 Mile	M: 6-9	539	8:48	2nd	1st	1st Male
Gaede	Cassie	38	F	1 Mile	F: 30-39	540	9:03	3rd	1st	2nd Female
Gaede	Jack	10	М	1 Mile	M: 10-14	545	9:03	4th	1st	2nd Male
Clementson	Miraya	5	F	1 Mile	F: 5&U	542	10:28	5th	1st	3rd Female
Clementson	Weston	13	М	1 Mile	M: 10-14	1770	10:29	6th	2nd	3rd Male
Hartl	Mandy	41	F	1 Mile	F: 40-49	556	12:17	7th	1st	
Meidlinger	Maddi	9	F	1 Mile	F: 6-9	552	13:32	8th	1st	
Meidlinger	Joe	50	М	1 Mile	M: 50-59	550	13:53	9th	1st	
Meidlinger	Joseph	6	М	1 Mile	M: 6-9	551	13:56	10th	2nd	
Dosedel	Lily	18	F	1 Mile	F: 14-19	543	19:02	11th Tie	2nd	
Dosedel	Denise	56	F	1 Mile	F: 50-59	541	19:02	11th Tie	1st	
Dosedel	Jonah	21	М	1 Mile	M: 20-29	544	19:02	11th Tie	1st	
Connaker	Wally	74	М	1 Mile	M: 70+	538	19:02	11th Tie	1st	
Roubinek	Janice	72	F	1 Mile	F: 70+	566	19:16	15th	1st	
Hartl	Alaina	9	F	1 Mile	F: 6-9	555	X			
Hartl	Katie	42	F	1 Mile	F: 40-49	554	X			
Kleppe	Linda	61	F	1 Mile	F: 60-69	549	X			
Hartl	Henry	8	М	1 Mile	M: 6-9	546	X			
Kleppe	Glen	60	M	1 Mile	M: 60-69	559	Х			
		1 Mile:	5 & Unc	ler 6-9 10-	14 15-19 20-2	29 30-39 40	-49 50-59 6	60-69 70+		

2021 PCFR Race Results 5k Run

Last Name	First Name	Age	Gender	Distance	Age Category	Bib Number	Time	Overall Place	Age Placers	
Olson	Daniel	17	M	5K Run	M: 15-19	1751	17:57	1st	1st	1st Male
Goss	Devin	15	M	5K Run	M: 15-19	1766	20:32	2nd	2nd	2nd Male
Hartl	Reese	15	F	5K Run	F: 15-19	1736	20:35	3rd	1st	1st Female
Smith	Zach	18	M	5K Run	M: 15-19	1780	21:45	4th	x	3rd Male
Hartl	Jeff	42	M	5K Run	M: 40-49	1738	21:54	5th	1st	
Olson	Kaitlin	15	F	5K Run	F: 15-19	1749	22:18	6th	2nd	2nd Female
Brown	Rachel	14	F	5K Run	F: 10-14	1763	22:38	7th	1st	3rd Female
Belsheim	Emma	15	F	5K Run	F: 15-19	1767	22:47	8th	x	
Dosedel	Evan	22	M	5K Run	M: 20-29	1771	24:19	9th	1st	
Fenton	Matthew	14	M	5K Run	M: 10-14	1765	25:32	10	1st	
Strandlund	Kirstin	28	F	5K Run	F: 20-29	1758	25:32	11	1st	
Sandmann	Lucas	10	M	5K Run	M: 10-14	1756	25:42	12	2nd	
Moore-Warneke	Michail	30	F	5K Run	F: 30-39	1747	25:58	13	1st	
Goss	Amber	40	F	5K Run	F: 40-49	1775	26:16	14	1st	
McDaniel	Noah	12	M	5K Run	M: 10-14	1744	26:23	15	x	
Mcdaniel	Amy	40	F	5K Run	F: 40-49	1745	26:36	16	2nd	
Olson	Autumn	36	F	5K Run	F: 30-39	1750	26:49	17	2nd	
Dosedel	Michael	59	M	5K Run	M: 50-59	1764	26:58	18	1st	
Goss	Rob	40	M	5K Run	M: 40-49	1776	27:34	19	2nd	
Heinks	Dan	64	M	5K Run	M: 60-69	1739	28:55	20	1st	
Hallan	Chris	43	M	5K Run	M: 40-49	1735	30:22	21	x	
Boom	Michael	58	M	5K Run	M: 50-59	1768	30:23	22	2nd	
Brinker	Joshua	16	М	5K Run	M: 15-19	1769	31:04	23	x	
Sandmann	Thomas	9	М	5K Run	M: 9&U	1754	31:17	24	1st	
Sandmann	Aron	41	M	5K Run	M: 40-49	1762	31:19	25	x	
Meidlinger	Kari	43	F	5K Run	F: 40-49	1778	31:26	26	x	
Hogberg	Caleb	13	М	5K Run	M: 10-14	1740	31:44	27	X	

2021 PCFR Race Results 5k Run

Last Name	First Name	Age	Gender	Distance	Age Category	Bib Number	Time	Overall Place	Age Placers
Rank	Heather	39	F	5K Run	F: 30-39	1782	32:08	28	Х
Dickey	Julie	58	F	5K Run	F: 50-59	1783	33:12	29	1st
Williams	Arianna	16	F	5K Run	F: 15-19	1759	33:22	31	Х
Masterson	Matthew	15	M	5K Run	M: 15-19	1743	33:22	30	Х
Hogberg	Micah	11	M	5K Run	M: 10-14	1741	33:55	33	Х
Spahr	Rob	54	M	5K Run	M: 50-59	1760	33:55	32	Х
Faber	Holly	32	F	5K Run	F: 30-39	1772	34:18	34	Х
Heinks	Maranda	31	F	5K Run	F: 30-39	1737	35:23	35	Х
Goss	Sydney	12	F	5K Run	F: 10-14	1773	37:48	36	2nd
Edaburn	Melissa	48	F	5K Run	F: 40-49	1779	39:15	37	Х
Marek	Judy	72	F	5K Run	F: 70+	1748	42:02	38	1st
Rank	TJ	20	M	5K Run	M: 20-29	1781	42:17	39	2nd
Dickey	Sarah	20	F	5K Run	F: 20-29	1784	48:15	40	2nd
Gray	Paige	13	F	5K Run	F: 10-14	1774	Χ		Х
Schommer	Brooke	23	F	5K Run	F: 20-29	1755	Χ		Х
Orchard	Amanda	36	F	5K Run	F: 30-39	1777	X		Х
Meyer	Janine	46	F	5K Run	F: 40-49	1746	X		Х
Ones	Renee	43	F	5K Run	F: 40-49	1752	X		Х
Schleif	Pam	59	F	5K Run	F: 50-59	1761	X		Х
Holz	Corey	31	M	5K Run	M: 30-39	1742	X		Х
Samuelson	Steven	56	М	5K Run	M: 50-59	1753	X		Х
Schleif	Doug	59	M	5K Run	M: 50-59	1757	X		X
		5K/10k	Run: 9 &	Under 10-	-14 15-19 20	0-29 30-39	40-49 50-5	9 60-69 70	+

2021 PCFR Race Results 5K Walk

Last Name	First Name	Age	Gender	Distance	Age Category	Bib Number	Time	Overall Place	Age Placers	
Ovik	Mickey	42	M	5K Walk	M: 30-49	834	38:21	1st	1st	1st Male
Ovik	Emily	42	F	5K Walk	F: 30-49	829	38:33	2nd	1st	1st Female
Taylor	Sarah	37	F	5K Walk	F: 30-49	1785	38:33	3rd	2nd	2nd Female
Hallan	Becky	67	F	5K Walk	F: 50-69	825	45:48	4th	1st	3rd Female
Hallan	Jenna	12	F	5K Walk	F: 10-19	824	45:50	5th	1st	
Lindstrom Bremer	Karin	51	F	5K Walk	F: 50-69	827	46:15	6th	2nd	
Ojard	Taylor	11	F	5K Walk	F: 10-19	831	46:36	7th	2nd	
Ojard	Chelsey	38	F	5K Walk	F: 30-49	837	46:40	8th	x	
Hong	Christine	33	F	5K Walk	F: 30-49	826	46:47	9th	x	
Wagner	Deb	61	F	5K Walk	F: 50-69	835	46:53	10	x	
Ojard	Emily	13	F	5K Walk	F: 10-19	833	48:42	11	x	
Hong	Lizzie	6	F	5K Walk	F: 9&U	828	48:42	12	1st	
Szczech	Rebekah	33	F	5K Walk	F: 30-49	830	49:30	13	x	
Odegard	leah	37	F	5K Walk	F: 30-49	836	49:32	14	x	
Gudding	Lynn	75	F	5K Walk	F: 70+	823	52:32	16	1st	
Draeger	Rick	64	M	5K Walk	M: 50-69	822	52:32	15	1st	2nd Male
Bloom	Jayne	66	F	5K Walk	F: 50-69	821	58:04	17	x	
Morgan	Terese	61	F	5K Walk	F: 50-69	832	X			
		5K Walk	: 9 & Und	der 10-19 2	0-29 30-49	50-69 70+				

2021 PCFR Race Results 10K Run

Last Name	First Name	Age	Gender	Distance	Age Category	Bib Number	Time	Overall Place	Age Placers	
Strandlund	Colin	29	M	10K Run	M: 20-29	561	44:54	1st	1st	1st Male
Anderson	Nikki	37	F	10K Run	F: 30-39	536	55:26	2nd	1st	1st Female
Williams	Alaina	43	F	10K Run	F: 40-49	560	56:19	3rd	1st	2nd Female
Oslin	Heather	47	F	10K Run	F: 40-49	563	56:52	4th	2nd	3rd Female
Kingen	Jim	52	M	10K Run	M: 50-59	557	59:02	5th	1st	2nd Male
Woodruff	Troy	57	M	10K Run	M: 50-59	562	66:05	6th	2nd	3rd Male
Otten	Tanya	40	F	10K Run	F: 40-49	564	70:47	7th	x	
Leicach	Donna	55	F	10K Run	F: 50-59	553	70:58	8th	1st	
Berchem	Janeen	60	F	10K Run	F: 60-69	537	70:58	9th	1st	
Hogberg	Joel	37	M	10K Run	M: 30-39	548	86:03	10th	1st	
		514/401			4.45.40.00	00 00 00 40	. 40 50 50 4	20.00.70		
		5K/10k	Run: 9 &	Under 10-1	4 15-19 20-	29 30-39 40)-49 50-59 (50-69 70+		